Tomato Sauce satchel

Every Day ltems

Hot ham or Cheese Roll
Good pie/Sausage Roll
Roast Chicken Roll
Noodles Beef/Chicken
Pizza

Toasted Sandwiches

Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple
Chicken, Cheese & Pineapple
Ham & Cheese
Chicken Cheese
Chicken
Ham
Add
e Cream Corn
¢ Pineapple
e Tomatoes
e Onion

Rolls or Wraps

Large Salad

enclosed.

Small Salad

Ham or Chicken Salad
Banana Roll

.20¢c

$2.20
$2.20
$2.70
$2.20
$2.70

$1.00
$2.20
$2.20
$1.70
$1.70
$1.70
$1.70

$3.00

$2.00
$3.00
$2.00

CANTEEN MENU 2016 ~ Mon- Fri

Sandwiches

Cheese $1.00
Vegemite $1.00

Egg $1.00
Salad $1.50

SPECIALS ~ $3.50

Monday

Hot Dog
chicken Burger

Tuesday
Nachos

Fried Rice

Wednesday
Shepherd’s Pie

Thursday
Pasta

Friday
Hamburgers

Drinks

Tiger Milk Choc/Straw
Orange Juice100%
Apple/Bcurrant 100%
Water

Frozen Yoghurt

Ice Creams

Ice Poles

Recess Counter Sales
Jelly Cones
Custard Cones Smi
Fruit Cones Sml
Toasted cheese
Yoghurt

Muffins

Sausage Rolls
Fresh Fruit
Popcorn

Cheese & Biscuits

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

All lunch orders must be placed in the class lunch box provided.

Please write your order on a brown paper bag with correct mone




