## **CANTEEN MENU 2016 ~ Mon- Fri**

Vegemite \$1.00 Egg \$1.00 Salad \$1.50  SPECIALS ~ \$3.50  Monday  Hot Dog chicken Burger Tuesday Nachos Fried Rice Wednesday Shepherd's Pie Thursday Pasta Friday Hamburgers  All lunch orders must be placed in	Chee Vege Egg Sala Mo Hot Chie Pa Pa	g with	Please write your order on a brown paper bag with correct money	Please write your ord	\$3.00 \$2.00 \$3.00 \$2.00	Large Salad enclosed. Small Salad Ham or Chicken Salad Banana Roll
s1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.50  Value Salue	e \$1.00 nite \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.50  CIALS ~ \$3.50  CIALS ~ \$3.50  Dog (en Burger ios Hice Inesday herd's Pie rsday ay hburgers	box pro	on a brown paper had with	All lunch orders must		#3 00
st.00 \$1.00 Apple/Bcurrant 100% \$1.50 Water Frozen Yoghurt Ice Creams Ice Poles  day  CIALS ~ \$3.50  Recess Counter Sales (en Burger Custard Cones Sml Rice Jelly Cones Custard Cones Sml Fruit Cones Sml Fruit Cones Sml Fruit Cones Sml Sausage Rolls Fresh Fruit Popcom  Apple/Bcurrant 100%  Recess Counter Sales Sausage Rolls Fresh Fruit Popcom	e \$1.00 Tiger Milk Choc/Straw \$1.00 Orange Juice100% \$ \$1.00 Apple/Bcurrant 100% \$ Water Frozen Yoghurt Ice Creams Ice Poles  ### Access Counter Sales Ice Poles  ### Access Counter Sales Ice Poles  ### Access Counter Sales Ice Poles  #### Access Counter Sales Ice Poles  #### Access Counter Sales Ice Poles  ###################################	\$0.50	Cheese & Biscuits	Hamburgers		
\$1.00 \$1.00 Apple/Bcurrant 100% \$1.50 Water Frozen Yoghurt Ice Creams Ice Poles  day  CIALS ~ \$3.50 Recess Counter Sales ten Burger Stalay ARice Fruit Cones Sml Sherd's Pie Sausage Rolls Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit	e \$1.00  nite \$1.00  Apple/Bcurrant 100%  \$1.50  Apple/Bcurrant 100%  \$1.50  Frozen Yoghurt  Ice Creams Ice Poles  day  Dog  CIALS ~ \$3.50  Apple/Bcurrant 100%  Frozen Yoghurt  Ice Creams Ice Poles  Recess Counter Sales  Jelly Cones  Custard Cones Sml Fruit Cones Sml Sausage Rolls Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit	\$0.50	Popcorn	Friday		
\$1.00 \$1.00 Apple/Bcurrant 100% \$1.50 Water Frozen Yoghurt Ice Creams Ice Poles  day  CIALS ~ \$3.50 Recess Counter Sales (en Burger Apple/Bcurrant 100% Recess Counter Sales Jelly Cones Custard Cones Sml Fruit Cones Sml Sausage Rolls Sausage Rolls	nite \$1.00  \$1.00  \$1.00  \$1.00  \$1.00  Apple/Bcurrant 100%  \$1.50  Frozen Yoghurt  Ice Creams Ice Poles  Ice Poles	\$0.50	Fresh Fruit	Pasta		
nite \$1.00  \$1.00 Apple/Bcurrant 100% Apple/Bcurrant 100% Water Frozen Yoghurt Ice Creams Ice Poles  day  Dog CIALS ~ \$3.50  Recess Counter Sales Ice Poles Jelly Cones Custard Cones Sml Fruit Cones Sml	e \$1.00 Tiger Milk Choc/Straw Orange Juice100% Apple/Bcurrant 100% Water Frozen Yoghurt Ice Creams Ice Poles  Dog Stany Stany Stany Sherd's Pie  Tiger Milk Choc/Straw Orange Juice100% Apple/Bcurrant 100% Water Frozen Yoghurt Ice Creams Ice Poles Gues Counter Sales Ice Poles Fruit Cones Sml Fruit Cones Sml Fruit Cones Sml Toasted cheese Yoghurt Muffins	\$0.50	Sausage Rolls	Thursday		
Vegemite\$1.00Orange Juice100%Egg\$1.00Apple/Bcurrant 100%Salad\$1.50WaterFrozen YoghurtSPECIALS ~ \$3.50Ice CreamsHot Dog chicken BurgerIce PolesTuesdayRecess Counter SalesNachosJelly ConesFried RiceCustard Cones SmlFruit Cones SmlFruit Cones SmlFruit Cones SmlFruit Cones SmlFrozent Cones SmlFruit Cones Sml	Cheese \$1.00  Cheese \$1.00  Vegemite \$1.00  Egg \$1.00  Salad \$1.50  SPECIALS ~ \$3.50  Hot Dog chicken Burger  Tuesday  Nachos  Fried Rice  Wednesday  Tiger Milk Choc/Straw  Orange Juice 100%  Apple/Bcurrant 100%  Water  Frozen Yoghurt  Ice Creams Ice Poles  Recess Counter Sales Custard Cones Sml Fruit Cones Sml	\$0.50	Muffins	Shepherd's Pie	0	\$1.70
Vegemite\$1.00Orange Juice100%Egg\$1.00Apple/Bcurrant 100%Salad\$1.50WaterFrozen YoghurtSPECIALS ~ \$3.50Ice Creams Ice PolesMondayRecess Counter Sales Ice PolesHot Dog chicken BurgerRecess Counter Sales Jelly ConesTuesdayCustard Cones Sml Fruit Cones SmlNachosFruit Cones Sml Fruit Cones Sml	Cheese \$1.00 Cheese \$1.00 Cheese \$1.00 Cheese \$1.00 Crange Juice100% Egg \$1.00 Apple/Bcurrant 100% Salad \$1.50 Frozen Yoghurt Ice Creams Ice Poles  Monday Hot Dog chicken Burger Tuesday Nachos Fried Rice  Custard Cones Sml Fruit Cones Sml	\$1.00	Yoghurt	Wednesday	70	\$1.70
Vegemite\$1.00Orange Juice 100%Egg\$1.00Apple/Bcurrant 100%Salad\$1.50WaterFrozen YoghurtSPECIALS ~ \$3.50Ice CreamsHot Dog chicken BurgerIce PolesMondayHot Dog chicken BurgerRecess Counter Sales Jelly ConesTuesdayCustard Cones SmlNachosFruit Cones Sml	Cheese \$1.00  Vegemite \$1.00  Egg \$1.00  Salad \$1.50  SPECIALS ~ \$3.50  Hot Dog chicken Burger  Tuesday  Nachos  Tiger Milk Choc/Straw  Orange Juice100%  Apple/Bcurrant 100%  Water  Frozen Yoghurt  Ice Creams Ice Poles  Recess Counter Sales  Jelly Cones  Gustard Cones Sml  Fruit Cones Sml	\$1.	Toasted cheese	Fried Rice	70	\$1.70
Vegemite\$1.00Orange Juice100%Egg\$1.00Apple/Bcurrant 100%Salad\$1.50WaterFrozen YoghurtSPECIALS ~ \$3.50Ice CreamsHot Dog chicken BurgerIce PolesFecess Counter Sales Jelly ConesCustard Cones Sml	Cheese \$1.00 Vegemite \$1.00 Egg \$1.00 Salad \$1.50  SPECIALS ~ \$3.50  Hot Dog chicken Burger Tuesday  Cheese \$1.00 Tiger Milk Choc/Straw Orange Juice 100% Apple/Bcurrant 100% Water Frozen Yoghurt Ice Creams Ice Poles Ice Poles Recess Counter Sales Jelly Cones Gustard Cones Sml	\$(	Fruit Cones Sml	Nachos	\$1.70	\$
Vegemite\$1.00Orange Juice100%Egg\$1.00Apple/Bcurrant 100%Salad\$1.50WaterFrozen YoghurtSPECIALS ~ \$3.50Ice CreamsMondayIce PolesHot Dog chicken BurgerRecess Counter Sales Jelly Cones	Cheese \$1.00 Vegemite \$1.00 Egg \$1.00 Salad \$1.50  SPECIALS ~ \$3.50 Hot Dog chicken Burger  Tiger Milk Choc/Straw Orange Juice100% Apple/Bcurrant 100% Water Frozen Yoghurt Ice Creams Ice Poles  Recess Counter Sales Jelly Cones		Custard Cones Sm	<u>Tuesday</u>	\$2.20	\$
Vegemite\$1.00Orange Juice 100%Egg\$1.00Apple/Bcurrant 100%Salad\$1.50WaterSPECIALS ~ \$3.50Frozen YoghurtMondayIce PolesHot DogRecess Counter Sales	Cheese \$1.00  Vegemite \$1.00  Egg \$1.00  Salad \$1.50  SPECIALS ~ \$3.50  Hot Dog  Tiger Milk Choc/Straw Orange Juice100% Apple/Bcurrant 100% Water Frozen Yoghurt Ice Creams Ice Poles Recess Counter Sales	\$	Jelly Cones	chicken Burger	\$2.20	€
Vegemite\$1.00Orange Juice100%Egg\$1.00Apple/Bcurrant 100%Salad\$1.50WaterFrozen YoghurtFrozensIce CreamsIce Poles	Cheese \$1.00  Vegemite \$1.00  Egg \$1.00  Salad \$1.50  SPECIALS ~ \$3.50  Monday  Tiger Milk Choc/Straw Orange Juice100% Apple/Bcurrant 100% Water Frozen Yoghurt Ice Creams	Sales	Recess Counter S	Hot Dog	\$1.00	\$1
Vegemite\$1.00Orange Juice100%Egg\$1.00Apple/Bcurrant 100%Salad\$1.50WaterFrozen YoghurtIce CreamsIce Poles	Cheese \$1.00 Tiger Milk Choc/Straw Vegemite \$1.00 Orange Juice100% Egg \$1.00 Apple/Bcurrant 100% Salad \$1.50 Water Frozen Yoghurt SPECIALS ~ \$3.50 Ice Poles			Monday		
Vegemite\$1.00Orange Juice100%Egg\$1.00Apple/Bcurrant 100%Salad\$1.50WaterFrozen YoghurtSPECIALS ~ \$3.50Ice Creams	Cheese \$1.00  Vegemite \$1.00  Egg \$1.00  Salad \$1.50  SPECIALS ~ \$3.50  Cheese \$1.00  Tiger Milk Choc/Straw  Orange Juice100%  Apple/Bcurrant 100%  Water  Frozen Yoghurt  Ice Creams	\$1	Ice Poles			
Vegemite\$1.00Orange Juice100%Egg\$1.00Apple/Bcurrant 100%Salad\$1.50WaterFrozen Yoghurt	Cheese \$1.00 Tiger Milk Choc/Straw Vegemite \$1.00 Orange Juice100% Egg \$1.00 Apple/Bcurrant 100% Salad \$1.50 Water Frozen Yoghurt	\$1.	Ice Creams	SPECIALS ~ \$3.50	70	\$2.70
Vegemite \$1.00 Orange Juice100% Egg \$1.00 Apple/Bcurrant 100% Salad \$1.50 Water	Cheese \$1.00 Tiger Milk Choc/Straw Vegemite \$1.00 Orange Juice100% Egg \$1.00 Apple/Bcurrant 100% Salad \$1.50 Water	\$1.	Frozen Yoghurt		20	\$2.20
Vegemite \$1.00 Orange Juice100% Egg \$1.00 Apple/Bcurrant 100%	Cheese \$1.00 Tiger Milk Choc/Straw Vegemite \$1.00 Orange Juice100% Egg \$1.00 Apple/Bcurrant 100%		Water		70	\$2.70
Vegemite \$1.00 Orange Juice100%	Cheese \$1.00 Tiger Milk Choc/Straw Vegemite \$1.00 Orange Juice100%		Apple/Bcurrant 100		20	\$2.20
	\$1.00 Tiger Milk Choc/Straw	6 \$2.00	Orange Juice 100%		20	\$2.20